
Kolarin kunnassa 13. päivänä huhtikuuta 2025 toimitettavia kuntavaaleja varten laadittu  

EHDOKASLISTOJEN YHDISTELMÄ

2

3

4

Lakso
Risto 
teknikko,  
eläkeläinen

Lehikoinen
Mette 
kasvatustieteen 
maisteri, terveyden-
hoitaja (AMK)

Mäkinen
Aimo 
eläkeläinen

SUOMEN SO-
SIALIDEMO-
KRAATTINEN 
PUOLUE r.p.

16 Lehtonen
Romeo 
henkilökohtainen 
avustaja

SUOMEN  
KRISTILLIS- 

DEMOKRAATIT 
(KD) r.p. 

17 Palovaara
Saana 
koulunkäynnin- 
ohjaaja

VIHREÄ LIITTO  
r.p. 

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Friman
Unto
sähköurakoitsija

Hakso
Marja-Liisa
omaishoitaja

Hamari
Markku
lähihoitaja, 
ohjaaja

Hiltunen
Ahti
eläkeläinen

Kemi
Ahti
eläkeläinen

Lompolojärvi
Riitta
lähihoitaja

Möykkynen
Pekka
vesilaitostyöntekijä

Nikkinen
Pasi
kaivostyöntekijä

Raittimo
Janne
työpäällikkö,  
yrittäjä

Räisänen
Stiina-Kaisa
yrittäjä

Uusitalo
Niina
kirjanpitäjä

Uusitalo
Veli-Pekka
yrittäjä

Vaattovaara
Olavi
huoltoesimies

Vaattovaara
Orvo
eläkeläinen
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Ahokas
Iina
kasvatustieteen mais-
teri, luokanopettaja

Heimovirta
Minttu
biologi, yrittäjä

Ikkelä
Jari
yrittäjä

Kiili
Johanna
proviisori, YTM

Koivumaa
Pasi
poromies

Kröger
Jaana
erikoislääkäri

Kärnä
Matti
yrittäjä

Laukkanen
Heli
projektikoordinaattori, 
yrittäjä

Lehtonen
Ville
juniorivalmentaja

Lipponen
Mikko
yrittäjä

Murphy-Kaulanen 
Michele
yrittäjä

Mäki-Filppula
Erja
yrittäjä

Saarelainen
Anna
YTM, teatteri- 
ilmaisun opettaja

Taitto
Timo
restonomi,  
eräopas

Tiensuu
Marjut
porotilamatkailu- 
yrittäjä

Vapa
Eero
diplomi-insinööri,  
eläkeläinen

Visuri
Mirja
restonomi

Viuhkola
Tomi
yrittäjä

Ylinampa
Janne
rehtori
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SUOMEN 
KESKUSTA r.p.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Heiskari
Veijo
eläkeläinen

Ikonen
Ville
kasvatustieteen 
maisteri, poromies

Kaikkonen- 
Tiensuu
Helena
sairaanhoitaja 
(YAMK), eläkeläinen

Koivumaa
Kari
metsätalousin-
sinööri, eläkeläinen

Kumpula
Keijo
eläkeläinen

Lonnakko
Juha
linja-autonkuljetta-
ja, lähihoitaja

Palovaara
Markus
koneenkuljettaja

Perälä
Jenni
nuorisotyönohjaaja

Satta
Pirjo
yo-merkonomi,  
eläkeläinen

Tiensuu
Eero
rinnetyöntekijä,  
muusikko

Vaattovaara
Anu
koulunkäynnin- 
ohjaaja

Vaattovaara
Henna
varhaiskasvatuksen 
opettaja 

Vaattovaara
Pentti 
autonkuljettaja,  
eläkeläinen

VASEMMISTOLIITTO r.p.

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Hansen
Nina
järjestyksenvalvoja

Juustovaara
Marja
toimistosihteeri

Kontinen
Reijo
eläkeläinen

Lapinniemi
Veera
työtön

Liikamaa
Mika
rakennusmestari

Maijala
Seppo
linja-autonkuljettaja, 
eläkeläinen


